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Name

Ruter, Ebba
Rosenhagen, Bianca
Seeger, Klaus-Jiurgen
Hartmann-Rohrig, Sandra
Fentzahn, Sarah
Hoffmann, Sascha
Speckmann, Lisa
Sonnefeld, Walter
Kapzyk, Michaela
Ennen, Sheila
Bartzke, Jessica
Ennen, Christoph
Kienast, Philipp
Bessler, Dominika
Reinecke, Bianca
Seeger, Fabian
Rosenhagen, Heiko
Werstler, Benjamin
Ennen, Johanna
Forster, Leon
Bessler, Denis
Hennigs, Paul Jonas
Janosch, Kai
Glombik, Sascha

Fischer, Thomas

Bester Teiler

5,0

5,8
11,4
20,6
21,5
22,4
27,4
28,0
30,4
33,1
33,2
34,4
36,1
43,1
43,9
45,8
50,1
54,1
54,9
56,3
60,0
60,8
69,0
75,5
77,4
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Teiler
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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42.
43.
44,
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48.
49,
50.

Heller, Marco
Saupe, Moritz
Glasemann, Sven
Gollnau, Luisa
Petzold, Barbara
Reinecke, Kevin
Petzold, Daniel
Wenzel, Emmy
Gerkens, Stephan
Sonnefeld, Lena
GrofRmann, Felix
Reinecke, Hayden
Grofmann, Anca
Hennigs, Volker
Nettelmann, Monja

Coyle, Jana

Scheuermann, Christoph

Saupe, Jens

Stockmann, Jonathan

Goke, Joschua
Sonnefeld, Inga
Hasse, Melanie

Gerkens, Frederik

Schiermann, Wolfgang

Lohmann, Denis

86,8

87,4

91,0

93,0

95,1

97,0
105,0
111,2
116,1
118,1
130,1
135,9
137,2
148,5
149,0
159,3
173,5
180,6
197,7
215,8
219,6
229,7
256,3
415,0
432,8
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